
Village of Lombard

Legislation Text

Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

Downtown Sidewalk Rehabilitation Project, Professional Engineering Services
Approving a contract with Thomas Engineering Group, LLC, the most qualified firm from four (4)
proposals received, in the amount not to exceed $314,838.66. This contract is for Resident
Engineering services associated with, and required for, the construction of the project. (DISTRICTS
#1 & #4)
[Enter body here.]

File #: 220370, Version: 1

Village of Lombard Printed on 1/9/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

